
SENIOR TRAINERS OF MCPC 

S.No State Name 

 

Judicial Officer/ 

Advocate 

Contact No. E-mail 

1. Delhi Ms. Anupam Dhingra Advocate 9811422603 anud03@gmail.com  
 

2.  Ms. Anuja Saxena Advocate 9350105034 anuja.saxena@yahoo.com  

 

3.  Sh. Arun Kumar Arya Retd. Judicial Officer 9910384687 arya.arunk@gmail.com  

 

4.  Sh. Dharmesh Sharma Judicial Officer 9910384689 dharm_sr1963@yahoo.com 

 

dharm_sr1963@gmail.com   
 

5.  Sh. Dinesh Kumar Sharma 

(Elevated as High Court 

Judge) 

Judicial Officer 9910384608 sachidanand21@yahoo.com  

 

21dineshkumarsharma@gmail.com 

  

6.  Sh. Harish Dudani Retd. Judicial Officer 9910384728 hdudani07@yahoo.com  

 

7.  Ms. Jaya Goyal Advocate 9811131012 jayagoyal@neojuris.com  

 

8.  Sh. K.K. Makhija Advocate 9810387379 kkmukhijaadv@yahoo.com  
 

9.  Sh. Manmohan Sharma Judicial Officer 9971993803 manmohan_ops@yahoo.com  

 

10.  Ms. Nagina Jain Advocate 9810173075 jain.nagina@gmail.com  

 

11.  Ms. Neena Bansal Krishna 

(Elevated as High Court 

Judge) 

Judicial Officer 9910384633 neenabansalkrishna@yahoo.com  

12.  Ms. Nisha Saxena Judicial Officer 9910384737 nishasahaysaxena@yahoo.com  
 

nisha.arsc@gmail.com  

 

13.  Ms. Poonam Mendiratta Advocate 9811982500 adv.poonam@gmail.com  

 

14.  Sh. Rajesh Gupta Advocate 9810360789 rajeshgupta864@gmail.com  

 

15.  Sh. Rajiv Mehra Judicial Officer 9910384691 rajivmehra01@yahoo.com  
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Advocate 

Contact No. E-mail 

16. Delhi Dr. Renu Aggarwal Advocate 9810323136 renuagg@hotmail.com 
 

17.  Sh. Sanjay Kumar Judicial Officer 9910384698 sanjay1711@hotmail.com 

 

18.  Ms. Shalinder Kaur Judicial Officer 9910384702 sallydaljit@gmail.com 

 

19.  Dr. Sudhir Kumar Jain 

(Elevated as High Court 

Judge) 

Judicial Officer 9910384693 jainsudhir@yahoo.com  

20.  Sh. Sunil Kumar Aggarwal Retd. Judicial Officer 9910384726 sunil5967@yahoo.co.in 
 

21.  Sh. Surender Singh Advocate 9868276033 surender2507@gmail.com 

 

22.  Sh. Vinay Kumar Gupta Retd. Judicial Officer 9910384701 vkgpt2008@rediffmail.com  

 

23.  Sh. V.K. Bansal Judicial Officer 9910384709 virenderbansal.09@gmail.com   

 

24.  Sh. A.S. Chandhiok  Advocate 9811083721 achandhiok@gmail.com  

 

25.  Ms. Sadhna Ramchandran Advocate 9810064306 ramachandran.sadhana@gmail.co
m 

 

26.  Sh. J.P. Sengh Advocate 9810034286 jpsengh@gmail.com  

 

27.  Ms. Nandini Gore Advocate 9810062568 gorenandini@yahoo.com 

 

28.  Ms. Varuna Bhandari  Advocate 9810400605 varuna.bhandari@gmail.com 

 

29.  Justice Retd. Mrs. Manju 

Goel 

Retd. Judge (Delhi 

High Court) 

9818000330 manjugoel_3@yahoo.com  

30.  Sh. Alok Aggarwal Retd.Judicial Officer 9910384729 alokagarwal121@gmail.com 
 

31.  Sh. Sudhanshu Batra Advocate 9811035392 batra.sudhanshu@gmail.com  

 

32.  Ms. Nirja Bhatia Judicial Officer 9910384775 nirja_bhatia@yahoo.co.in  

 

33.  Ms. Veena Ralli Advocate 9899987093 veena.ralli@gmail.com  
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S.No State Name 

 

Judicial Officer/ 

Advocate 

Contact No. E-mail 

34. Delhi Ms. Aditi Chaudhary Judicial Officer 9971993801 choudhary_aditi@rediffmail.com  

 

35.  Ms. Anju Bajaj Chandana Judicial Officer 9910384712 virenderbansal@indiatimes.com  
 

36.  Mr. Bharat Parashar Judicial Officer 9910384747 bharatp158@gmail.com  

 

37.  Mr. Vinay Khanna Judicial Officer 9910384719 vinaykk200@gmail.com  

 

38.  Ms. Pusshp Gupta Advocate 9810150907 pusshpgupta@gmail.com  

 

      

39. Karnataka Sh. Prasad Subanna Advocate 9845220759 prasadsubbanna@sify.com 

 
lawgistic@gmail.com  

 

40.  Ms. Shobha Patil Advocate 9739327646 

 

shobhapatiloffice@yahoo.co.in 

 

41.  Ms. Susheela S. Advocate 9845228434 susheelasarathi@yahoo.com  

 

42.  Ms. Laila Ollapally Advocate 9845047903 lailaollapally@gmail.com  

      

43. Kerala Sh. Anil Xavier Advocate 9495944222 anilxavierindia@gmail.com 

 

      

44. Maharashtra Sh. Prathamesh Popat Advocate 9820073367 prachi@prachimediation.com 

 

      

45. P&H High 

Court 

Sh. Atul Lakhanpal Advocate 9417033630 atul.lakhanpal@rediffmail.com 

 

      

46. Rajasthan Sh. Neeraj Kumar Bhardwaj Judicial Officer 9414008120 

9001292262 

nkbrjs@gmail.com 

 
 

47.  Sh. Bal Krishan Goyal Judicial Officer 9414328970 bkgoelrjs@gmail.com 
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48. Tamil Nadu Ms. Uma Ramanathan Advocate 

 

9444907081 umaramanathan1956@gmail.com 

 

49.  Sh. A.J. Jawad Advocate 
 

9840087114 ajjawad62@gmail.com  

50.  Ms. R. Rathna Thara Advocate 

 

9840451276 tharagunasekaran@yahoo.co.in  

51.  Ms. Sudarshana Sunder Advocate 

 

9444232590 sudarshana1965@gmail.com  

52.  Sh. D. Bharatha 

Chakravarthy 

(Elevated as High Court 
Judge)  

Advocate 9381034762 barsbi@gmail.com  

53.  Ms. G. Saseedhevi Advocate 

 

9445924158; 

9841114158; 

6379101704 

g_sasee@yahoo.com  

54.  Ms. Sathya Rao Advocate 

 

9444382900 sathyarao_advocate@yahoo.co.in  

55.  Sh. S. Arunachalam Advocate 

 

9444187035; 

9894340144; 

8056038856 

 

56.  Sh. Sriram Panchu Advocate 
 

9840055379 sriram2001@vsnl.in  

57.  Ms. Aparna Vasu Advocate 

 

9710937795 aparnavasu@hotmail.com  

58.  Ms. Geeta Ramaseshan Advocate 

 

9840277836 geetaramaseshan@gmail.com  

59.  Ms. Sheila Jayaprakash Advocate 

 

9841180631 sheilajayaprakash@yahoo.com  

60.  Mrs. R. Vijayakamala Advocate 

 

9841067895  

61.  Dr. S. Padma Advocate 
 

9444178456 padwin1@yahoo.co.in  

62.  Mrs. Meena Kothari Advocate 

 

9449728352 kothari.or.meena@gmail.com 

(shifted to Gujarat) 
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